

Tuition Fees

YEAR 1	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000
(YEAR 1) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,00,000	

YEAR 2	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000
(YEAR 2) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,00,000	

YEAR 3	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000
(YEAR 3) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,00,000	

Pay Year 1 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000

Pay Year 2 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000

Pay Year 3 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000

OR,

Pay the entire university and tuition fees at once & get 15% fee waiver

You will save!

Pay NRs. 10,20,000 instead of NRs. 12,00,000

NRs. 1,80,000

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore after the successful completion of Level 4. The College retains the rights to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.



University Registration, Examination, IMP, VLE & Turnitin Fees

Year	Amount
1	£ 1,045
2	£ 1,045
3	£ 1,045
Total	£ 3,135*

**Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.*

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

YEAR 1	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,40,000	NRs. 2,40,000
(YEAR 1) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,80,000	
Pay Year 1 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver Pay NRs. 4,32,000 <small>instead of NRs. 4,80,000</small>	

YEAR 2	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,40,000	NRs. 2,40,000
(YEAR 2) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,80,000	
Pay Year 2 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver Pay NRs. 4,32,000 <small>instead of NRs. 4,80,000</small>	

YEAR 3	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,40,000	NRs. 2,40,000
(YEAR 3) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,80,000	
Pay Year 3 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver Pay NRs. 4,32,000 <small>instead of NRs. 4,80,000</small>	



**University Registration,
Examination, IMP, VLE &
Turnitin Fees**

Year	Amount
1	£ 1,045
2	£ 1,045
3	£ 1,045
Total	£ 3,135*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

OR,

**Pay the entire university and tuition fees
at once & get 15% fee waiver**

You will save!

Pay NRs. 12,24,000 instead of NRs. 14,40,000

NRs. 2,16,000

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore after the successful completion of Level 4. The College retains the rights to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Scholarship Policy

- Scholarships offered at Level 4 will be applicable only next year. The scholarship will be distributed equally across both semesters (50% - 50%).

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

FOUNDATION (IFP)	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 1,65,000	NRs. 1,65,000
(YEAR 0) TOTAL	
NRs. 3,30,000	

Pay Foundation fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 2,97,000 instead of NRs. 3,30,000

YEAR 1	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000
(YEAR 1) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,00,000	

Pay Year 1 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000

YEAR 2	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000
(YEAR 2) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,00,000	

Pay Year 2 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000

YEAR 3	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000
(YEAR 3) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,00,000	

Pay Year 3 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000

OR,

**Pay the entire university and tuition fees
at once & get 15% fee waiver**

You will save!

Pay NRs. 13,00,500 instead of NRs. 15,30,000

NRs. 2,29,500

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore after the successful completion of IFP. The College retains the rights to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Scholarship Policy

- Scholarships offered at IFP will be applicable only next year. The scholarship will be distributed equally across both semesters (50% - 50%).

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.



**University Registration,
Examination, IMP, VLE &
Turnitin Fees**

Year	Amount
IFP	£ 500
1	£ 1,045
2	£ 1,045
3	£ 1,045
Total	£ 3,635*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.
Bank Account #: 5418302283524001
Bank: NIC ASIA
Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

FOUNDATION (IFP)	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 1,58,000	NRs. 1,58,000
(YEAR 0) TOTAL	
NRs. 3,16,000	

Pay Foundation fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 2,84,400 instead of NRs. 3,16,000

YEAR 1	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 1,85,000	NRs. 1,85,000
(YEAR 1) TOTAL	
NRs. 3,70,000	

Pay Year 1 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,33,000 instead of NRs. 3,70,000

YEAR 2	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 1,85,000	NRs. 1,85,000
(YEAR 2) TOTAL	
NRs. 3,70,000	

Pay Year 2 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,33,000 instead of NRs. 3,70,000

YEAR 3	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 1,85,000	NRs. 1,85,000
(YEAR 3) TOTAL	
NRs. 3,70,000	

Pay Year 3 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,33,000 instead of NRs. 3,70,000

OR,

Pay the entire university and tuition fees at once & get 15% fee waiver

You will save!

Pay NRs. 12,12,100 instead of NRs. 14,26,000

NRs. 2,13,900

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore after the successful completion of IFP. The College retains the rights to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Scholarship Policy

- Scholarships offered at IFP will be applicable only next year. The scholarship will be distributed equally across both semesters (50% - 50%).

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.



University Registration, Examination, IMP, VLE & Turnitin Fees

Year	Amount
IFP	£ 500
1	£ 1,045
2	£ 1,045
3	£ 1,045
Total	£ 3,635*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

YEAR 1	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,40,000	NRs. 2,40,000
(YEAR 1) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,80,000	

YEAR 2	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,40,000	NRs. 2,40,000
(YEAR 2) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,80,000	

YEAR 3	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,40,000	NRs. 2,40,000
(YEAR 3) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,80,000	

Pay Year 1 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver

Pay NRs. 4,32,000 instead of NRs. 4,40,000

Pay Year 2 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver

Pay NRs. 4,32,000 instead of NRs. 4,40,000

Pay Year 3 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver

Pay NRs. 4,32,000 instead of NRs. 4,40,000

OR,

Pay the entire university and tuition fees at once & get 15% fee waiver

You will save!

Pay NRs. 12,24,000 instead of NRs. 14,40,000

NRs. 2,16,000

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore after the successful completion of Level 4. The College retains the rights to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Scholarship Policy

- Scholarships offered at Level 4 will be applicable only next year. The scholarship will be distributed equally across both semesters (50% - 50%).

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.



University Registration, Examination, IMP, VLE & Turnitin Fees

Year	Amount
1	£ 1,045
2	£ 1,045
3	£ 1,045
Total	£ 3,135*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

FOUNDATION (IFP)		YEAR 1		YEAR 2		YEAR 3					
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2	SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2	SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2	SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2				
NRs. 1,65,000	NRs. 1,65,000	NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000				
(YEAR 0) TOTAL		(YEAR 1) TOTAL		(YEAR 2) TOTAL		(YEAR 3) TOTAL					
NRs. 3,30,000		NRs. 4,00,000		NRs. 4,00,000		NRs. 4,00,000					
Pay Foundation fees at once & get 10% fee waiver Pay NRs. 2,97,000 instead of NRs. 3,30,000				Pay Year 1 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000							
Pay Year 2 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000				Pay Year 3 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver Pay NRs. 3,60,000 instead of NRs. 4,00,000							

OR,

Pay the entire university and tuition fees at once & get 15% fee waiver

Pay NRs. 13,00,500 instead of NRs. 15,30,000

You will save!

NRs. 2,29,500



University Registration, Examination, IMP, VLE & Turnitin Fees

Year	Amount
IFP	£ 500
1	£ 1,045
2	£ 1,045
3	£ 1,045
Total	£ 3,635*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore after the successful completion of IFP. The College retains the rights to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Scholarship Policy

- Scholarships offered at IFP will be applicable only next year. The scholarship will be distributed equally across both semesters (50% - 50%).

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Tuition Fees

YEAR 1	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,18,000	NRs. 2,18,000
(YEAR 1) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,36,000	

YEAR 2	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,18,000	NRs. 2,18,000
(YEAR 2) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,36,000	

YEAR 3	
SEMESTER 1	SEMESTER 2
NRs. 2,18,000	NRs. 2,18,000
(YEAR 3) TOTAL	
NRs. 4,36,000	

Pay Year 1 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,92,400 instead of NRs. 4,36,000

Pay Year 2 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,92,400 instead of NRs. 4,36,000

Pay Year 3 fees at once & get 10% fee waiver
Pay NRs. 3,92,400 instead of NRs. 4,36,000

OR,

Pay the entire University and Tuition fees at once & get 15% fee waiver

You will save!

Pay NRs. 11,11,800 instead of NRs. 13,08,000

NRs. 1,96,200

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore after the successful completion of Level 4. The College retains the rights to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Scholarship Policy

- Scholarships offered at Level 4 will be applicable only next year. The scholarship will be distributed equally across both semesters (50% - 50%).

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.



University Registration, Examination, IMP, VLE & Turnitin Fees

Year	Amount
1	£ 1,045
2	£ 1,045
3	£ 1,045
Total	£ 3,135*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

PRE MASTERS	TRIMESTER 1	TRIMESTER 2	TRIMESTER 3
NRs. 1,10,000	NRs. 1,65,000	NRs. 1,65,000	NRs. 1,65,000
TOTAL		NRs. 6,05,000	

OR,

**Pay the entire university and tuition fees
at once & get 10% fee waiver**

You will save!

Pay NRs. 5,44,500 instead of NRs. 6,05,000

NRs. 60,500

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore. The College retains the right to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.
- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.



**University Registration,
Examination, IMP, VLE &
Turnitin Fees**

Amount
£ 2,150*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

*These fees must be paid before commencement of the course.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

TRIMESTER 1	TRIMESTER 2	TRIMESTER 3
NRs. 1,30,000	NRs. 1,30,000	NRs. 1,30,000
TOTAL		NRs. 3,90,000

OR,

**Pay the entire university and tuition fees
at once & get 10% fee waiver**

You will save!

Pay NRs. 3,51,000 instead of NRs. 3,90,000

NRs. 39,000

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore. The College retains the right to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.
- Airfare and visa fees for IMP shall be borne by the students. T&C applies for scholarship holder students.

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and university fees.



**University Registration,
Examination, IMP, VLE &
Turnitin Fees**

Amount
£ 2,150*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

*These fees must be paid before commencement of the course.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank

Tuition Fees

TRIMESTER 1	TRIMESTER 2	TRIMESTER 3
NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000	NRs. 2,00,000
TOTAL		NRs. 6,00,000

OR,

**Pay the entire university and tuition fees
at once & get 10% fee waiver**

You will save!

Pay NRs. 5,40,000 instead of NRs. 6,00,000

NRs. 60,000

International Mobility Programme (IMP)

- Students are eligible for the IMP to either Dubai, Thailand, Malaysia, or Singapore. The College retains the right to revise or reschedule the IMP as necessary.

Note

- A refundable security deposit of NRs. 50,000 is payable at the time of admission and is not included in the above fee details; it will be refunded only upon course completion.
- MOE charges of NRs. 1,500 per year is applicable in addition to tuition and universities fees.



**University Registration,
Examination, IMP, VLE &
Turnitin Fees**

Amount
£ 2,150*

*Discounts and scholarships are not applicable on the fees.

*These fees must be paid before commencement of the course.

Bank Details

Scan to pay



Account Name: The British College Pvt. Ltd.

Bank Account #: 5418302283524001

Bank: NIC ASIA

Branch: Thapathali, Kathmandu

Global IME Bank